European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

9th Qatar Peninsula Arabian Horse H
Show for Individual owners (Specific
Origin)

ECAHO

Doha, Qatar
19 Apr 2024, Yearling Fillies

A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: NOOR AL 91.5
NAWASI
Colour: grey TYPE 20 19.5 19
Owner: AL NAWASI m 20 19.5 195 195 195 195 20
STUD BODY 18 18 18.5 18 18 18 18.5
Breeder: AL NAWASI
STUD LEGS 15.5 15 16.5 15 15,5 15.5 155
MOVE 19 19 19 18.5 18.5 19 19
2nd Name: MARIAM 90.4

UMM ALUDHAM

Colour: grey TYPE 19

Owner: Mr. Mesfer m 18.5

Mo_hf:\mmed MAA BODY 18 17.5 18 18 18 18 18
Hajri

Breeder: Mr. Mesfer LEGS 15 15 15 15 15 15.5 15
Mohammed M A Al V)7 195 195 19 19 19 19 19.5
Hajri

3rd Name: AK ALJALILA 90.3
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Abdulla TYPE 19

Khalifa J A Al- m 19 19 19 185 19 19 19
K .
uwarl )4 18 18 185 175 175 18 18
Breeder: AK
ARABIANS Bic@® 15 15 155 15 15 155 15
W) 195 19 19 19 195 19 19.5
4th  Name: NIKITA O 90.1 | AL vl vl e e o o

Colour: grey
Owner: AL NAWASI 19.5 19 19

STUD m19.5 19.5 19 185 19 195 19.5

Breeder: SWEDEN o2 al 175 175 18 17 17.5 185 18
ARABIAN STUD
B 15 155 15 15 15 155 155
19

MOVE 19 18.5 18 18,5 185 19




5th Name: FARIDA AL 89.8
JAHAM
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Jaham
Stud (QAT)
Breeder: Al Jaham
Stud (QAT)

6th Name: LOUBNA AL 89.6
SHAHEEN
Colour: grey
Owner: AL SHAHEEN
STUD
Breeder: AL
SHAHEEN STUD

7th Name: HAYA AL 89.4
MUSHARRAF
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Musharraf
Stud
Breeder: Al
Musharraf Stud

8th Name: HAMS AL 89.3
FAHAD
Colour: grey
Owner: AL FAHAD
STUD
Breeder: AL FAHAD
STUD

9th Name: JALJALAH AL 88.9
NASSER
Colour: grey
Owner: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD
Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: SHAGRAA AL 88.7
SHAQAB

Colour: chestnut

Owner: AL SALIMYA

STUD

Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Name: HANADI 88.3
JATHAB

Colour: grey

Owner: JATHAB

ARABIANS

Breeder: JATHAB

ARABIANS

Name: CAIRO AL 88
ASWADIYAH

Colour: bay

Owner: AL

ASWADIYAH STUD

Breeder: AL

ASWADIYAH STUD

Name: GHAZAL AL 87.7
ASWADIYAH

Colour: bay

Owner: AL

ASWADIYAH STUD

Breeder: AL

ASWADIYAH STUD

Name: RIHANA AL 87.6
MAFYAR

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Mafyar

Breeder: Mr.Yousef

Ebrahim H S Al-

Sada

:lelo ) amm 17.5
LEGS 15
MOVE 18

TYPE [BE
o |8
175
1

1

5
8

MOVE

TYPE 18
[ -
BODY 17.5

LEGS 14.5
MOVE 18

18
15.5
18.5

17.5
15
18.5

18
14.5
18.5

17.5
15
18

17.5
14.5
18.5

18
15
18

18
15.5
18.5

17.5
15
18.5

18
15.5
18.5

17.5
15
18.5

18
15.5
19

17.5
15
19



15th Name: AHAD JATHAB 87.6
Colour: grey

Owner: JATHAB TYPE R : 18 18
ARABIANS m 18 185 185 18 18 185 185
Breeder: JATHAB oAl 175 18 175 175 17 175 17.5
ARABIANS
B 155 15 145 145 155 15 15.5
M) 18 19 18 185 185 185 18.5
0 Name: JAWHARAT No detailed scorecard available
AL KHAIL

Colour: grey

Owner: AL KHAIL
STUD

Breeder: MR.Khalifa
Abdulla A A Al
Attiya

0 Name: AK MAI No detailed scorecard available
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr.Ahmed
Abdulla K A Al
Kuwari
Breeder: AK
ARABIANS

Judges

A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

M.I1. Mark Ismer, DE

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
Y.A. = Yousuf Alkuwari, QA



Doha, Qatar

19 Apr 2024, Yearling Fillies

B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: MAJEDA AL 91
NAWASI
Colour: bay
Owner: AL NAWASI
STUD
Breeder: AL NAWASI
STUD

2nd Name: HIND AL 91
SHARAAN
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.Abdulla
Saeed M A Al Hajri
Breeder: AL
SHARAAN FARM

3rd Name: SALMA AL 91
KHOR
Colour: grey
Owner: AL KHOR
STUD (QAT)
Breeder: AL KHOR
STUD (QAT)

4th Name: MAYSA AL 90.3
JAHAM
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Jaham
Stud

BODY 18
Breeder: Al Jaham -

Stud LEGS 155 155 155 155 15 155 155

MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 185 19

M.A.
19.5
19




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: REMAS UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr.Nasser
Mohammed M A Al
Hajri

Breeder: Mr.Nasser
Mohammed M A Al
Hajri

Name: QAMAR AL
RAYYAN

Colour: grey
Owner: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD
Breeder: Al Rayyan
Farm

Name: NOURIYAH AL

NASSER
Colour: grey

Owner: Al Buthamer

Stud (QA)
Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud

Name: ZAMJARAH AL

FARRES
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Mansoor

Masoud M A Al-
Marri

Breeder: Mr.
Mansoor Masoud M
A Al-Marri

Name: ARGENTINA
AL JOOD

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Jood Stud
(QAT)

Breeder: Al Jood
Stud (QAT)

90.2

90.2

90.1

89.6

89.5

TYPE 19

B -
175
¥
§

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19

B -
175
15.5
¥

19 19 19 19 19 19

18 18.5 18 175 18 18

155 155 16 16 15 15.5

19 18.5 18 185 185 19

18 18 18 18 18 18

15 155 155 16 15 15

185 185 185 18,5 185 185

19 19 18,5 185 19 19
18 18 17.5 175 18 18
15,5 155 15 15 15 155
185 185 185 185 185 19



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: NATHILAH
Colour: bay

Owner: Al Buthamer
Stud (QA)

Breeder: Mr.
Tameem Majed G A
Al Maadheed

Name: JOZA AL
KHUWAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr.Abdulla
Mohamed H D
Alshamari

Breeder: Al Khuwair
Stud

Name: DHABYA AA
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Ahmed
Abdulla A A
ALMOHANNADI
Breeder: Mr.Ahmed
Abdulla A A
ALMOHANNADI

Name: CRYSTAL AL
FAHAD

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Sultan
Fahid M R Al-
Mannai

Breeder: AL FAHAD
STUD

Name: NAJD
ALGHANIA

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Abdulla
Rashid A B Al Amri
Breeder: Alghania
Stud

89.4

89.3

89.3

88.8

88.6




15th Name: NOOR 88.5
ALGHANIA
Colour: grey
Owner: Alghania

Stud
Breeder: Alghania
Stud
(Y[e)V/ 3 18.5
16th Name: HAIBAH AL 87.1
FARRES

Colour: grey TYPE

18
Owner: Mr.Mansoor m 18

Masoud M A Almarri o)A 175 175 17.5 175 17.5 17.5 17.5
Breeder: Mr.Mansoor

Masoud M A Almarri LEGS 1
MOVE 1

0 Name: TALA AL No detailed scorecard available
ROWDHA
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Rowdha
Stud
Breeder: Al Rowdha
Stud

5 15 15 145 15 155 15
8 18.5 18 18 18 18,5 18.5

0 Name: GHM NA)JD No detailed scorecard available
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.Ghanim
Mohammed S A AL-
Khayareen
Breeder: Al Ashwa
Stud

Judges

M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

M.I. Mark Ismer, DE

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
Y.A. = Yousuf Alkuwari, QA



Doha, Qatar

19 Apr 2024, Fillies 2 years old

A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: SHGAIRAH AL 92.1
DOHA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: QN Stud
Breeder: DOHA STUD

2nd Name: AS AISHA 91.7

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.

Mohammed Hamad

M ] Al-Kaabi

Breeder: Mr.

Mohammed Hamad

M ] Al-Kaabi

3rd Name: ALMIYA AL 91.6
SHAQAB
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Jood Stud
(QA)
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

4th Name: NAWASI AL 91.3
NAWASI
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.
Mohamed Jassim K
A Al-Kuwari
Breeder: AL NAWASI
STUD




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: GHALIA AL
MARROONA
Colour: grey
Owner: AL
MARROONA STUD
Breeder: AL
MARROONA STUD

Name: MONIET AL
ADEED

Colour: bay

Owner: AL ADEED

STUD

Breeder: Mr.Khalid
Ali A Al-Obaidly

Name: AB SULTANA
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Abdulla
Saad A H Albaker
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Name: TARAF
ALBASHA
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Ali
Mubarak S A Al-
Khayarin
Breeder: Mr. Ali
Mubarak S A Al-
Khayarin

Name: MAHA AL
SHAHEEN

Colour: grey

Owner: AL SHAHEEN
STUD

Breeder: AL
SHAHEEN STUD

90.7

90.2

89.6

89.5

88.5




10th

11th

12th

Name: NOOR AL
MA’ALI

Colour: grey
Owner: AL MA'ALI
STUD

Breeder: AL MA’ALI
STUD

Name: HALA JATHAB
Colour: grey

Owner: JATHAB
ARABIANS

Breeder: JATHAB
ARABIANS

Name: WAQF
ALSHUHUB
Colour: grey
Owner: Alshuhub
Stud

Breeder: Alshuhub
Stud

Name: SUZAN M
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Ruwais
Stud

Breeder: Al Jassim
Stud

Name: SA’ADA
AINAIN

Colour: grey

Owner: AINAIN STUD
Breeder: AINAIN
STUD

Name: AL DANAH AL
WAJEEH

Colour: black

Owner: Al Wajeeh
Stud

Breeder: Al Wajeeh
Stud

88.4

88.2

88

18.5

BODY 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15 14.5

(A 17.5 17.5

185 185 19 185 19
18 18 175 18 18
155 145 15 155 155
17.5 18 18 18,5 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW

A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
Y.A. = Yousuf Alkuwari, QA



Doha, Qatar
19 Apr 2024, Fillies 2 years old

B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: GHALYA AL 91.2
NAWASI
Colour: grey
Owner: AL NAWASI
STUD
Breeder: AL NAWASI
STUD LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19.5
2nd Name: MAYAN AL 90.7

NASSER

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Jaham
Stud

Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud

3rd Name: SA AL REEM 90.6
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.Salman
Mohammed A Z Al-
Mahmoud
Breeder: SA
Arabians.

4th Name: ASAYEL AL 90.1
AMMAR
Colour: grey
Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD
Breeder: AL AMMAR
STUD




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: LOULOUA AL
HAMDAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Hamdan
Stud

Breeder: Mr.
AbdulAziz Hamdan
A M Al Ahmed

Name: SHARARA
UMM ALUDHAM
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Mesfer
Mohammed M A Al
Hajri

Breeder: Mr. Mesfer
Mohammed M A Al
Hajri

Name: KHOZAMA AL
OBAYYAH

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Nasser
Zayed M H
Alshahwani

Breeder: Mr. Nasser
Zayed M H
Alshahwani

Name: MB ALYA
Colour: grey

Owner:
Mr.Mohammed Essa
H Al-Baker

Breeder: MB Stud

Name: SHAHD AL
HAMDAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Shmookh
Stud

Breeder: Mr.
AbdulAziz Hamdan
A M Al Ahmed

90.1

r
m 19.5
17.5
¥
§

90.1

89.6 M.A

TYPE

BODY 18
LEGS 15
(y[e)V - 18.5

89.3

19
17.5
¥
§

88.6

TYPE 18.5

B -
17.5
15.5
¥

18.5
19

17.5
15
19

14.5
18.5

15
18.5

18.5
17.5
15
19

18
15.5
19

15
19

15.5
18.5

18.5

17.5

15.5
19

17.5 17 18 18
155 15 155 15

185 185 19 19

145 15,5 155 155

18 18.5 18.5 18.5

145 155 15 15

185 19 185 185

18,5 18.5 185 18.5

17.5 175 175 17.5

145 15 15 155

18.5 18,5 185 19



10th

11th

Name: JOOD AL
MESAAD

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Mesaad
Stud

Breeder: Al Mesaad
Stud

Name: NOWARA AL-
HEDFA

Colour: grey

Owner: Al-Hedfa
Stud

Breeder: ABA AL
SALEEL STUD

Name: RISHAH AL
JASSASIYA
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.Jabor
Nassar S T Al-
Kuwari

Breeder: Mr.Jabor
Nassar S T Al-
Kuwari

Name: DARIA AL
JooD

Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.
FRANKLYN
HOLLOMAN
Breeder: AL JOOD
STUD

Name: HAMSA AL
JASSASIYA

Colour: grey
Owner: MR.JABOR
NASSER S T AL-
KUWARI

Breeder: MR.JABOR
NASSER S T AL-
KUWARI

88.4

88.2

TYPE

[ -

:lelo)amm 17.5

18 18 19

[ o5 0 1ss

18,5 18.5 18.5 18.5

BODY 18 175 175 175 18 17.5 18
LEGS 15.5 15 155 145 15 15 155
MOVE 18 18 18,5 185 18.5 185 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW
A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE
A.A. m Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA

Y.A. = Yousuf Alkuwari, QA



Doha, Qatar
19 Apr 2024, Fillies 3 years
old

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: ASRAR AL 92.1
NAWASI

2nd

3rd

4th

Colour: grey

Owner: AL NAWASI
STUD

Breeder: AL NAWASI

STUD NI 145
Y[\ 19.5

Name: AL JAZI 91.8
ABHER

Colour: grey

Owner: Abher Stud

Breeder: Abher Stud

TYPE 19

m 19 195 195 19 19.5 19.5 19.5
BODY 18 18 18.5 18 18 18 18
LEGS 15 15,5 15,5 155 16 15 15.5

(oA 19.5 19.5 195 195 19 195 195

Name: TALIA AL 91.1
JAHAM

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Jaham

Stud

Breeder: Al Jaham

Stud

Name: THAHAB AL 90.9
SHARAAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Abdulla

Saeed Al Hajri

Breeder: AL

SHARAAN FARM




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SHMAL AL 90.9
RAYYAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.

Mohammed

Meshbib M ) Al-

Shehri

Breeder: Al Rayyan

Farm

Name: RIMA AL 90.5
HAZM

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Hazm

Stud

Breeder: Al Hazm

Stud

Name: MAYAR 89.9
JATHAB

Colour: grey

Owner: JATHAB

ARABIANS

Breeder: JATHAB

ARABIANS

Name: FATENAH AL 89.9
FARRES

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Mansoor
Masoud Mohammed

Al Marri

Breeder: Mr.

Mansoor Masoud
Mohammed Al Marri

Name: HANADY AL 89.8
SHARAAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Abdulla

Saed M A Al Hajri

Breeder: AL

SHARAAN FARM

([0 A/ 18.5

B -
¥
15.5
185

15
18.5

15
19

15
18.5

16
18.5

14.5
18.5

15.5
19




9th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: TARA AL
SUMUD

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.
Mohammed Hamad
M ] Al-Kaabi
Breeder: Mr.
Mohammed Hamad
M ] Al-Kaabi

Name: MUZEN AL
ADEED

Colour: grey

Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

Breeder: Mr. Khalid
Ali A Al-Obaidli

Name: FIDHA AL
RAYYAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.Abdulla
Khalifa ) A Al-
Kuwari

Breeder: Al Rayyan
Farm

Name: SHAGHAF AL
FAHED

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Fahid
Mohamed R} Al-
Mannai

Breeder: Mr.Fahid
Mohamed R ) Al-
Mannai

Name: ZAWBA'A AL
ASWADIYAH
Colour: grey

Owner: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD
Breeder: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD

89.8

89.5

89.2

88.8

88.8

B -
175
¥
§

15
18.5

15
19

14.5
18.5

15.5
18.5

15.5
18.5

15.5
19




15th

Name: ROSE AL
ZAMIL

Colour: grey
Owner: AL
MARROONA STUD
Breeder: AL ZAMIL
STUD

Name: MODEN AL
ROWDHA

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Rowdha
Stud

Breeder:
Mr.Mohammad
Abdul Rahman Al
Nuaimi

Name: JULNAR AL
SAFWA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL SAFWA
STUD

Breeder: AL SAFWA
STUD

Name: SHAIKHAT AL
KHUWAIR

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Khuwair
Stud

Breeder: Al Khuwair
Stud

Name: NAILAH EL
ABRQAH

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Saef
Mohammed S M Al-
Hajri

Breeder: Mr. Saef
Mohammed S M Al-
Hajri

88.4

18.5 18.5

18.5

19

18,5 18,5 185 185 185 185
175 175 18 18 17.5 175 18
15 15 15 15.5 15 15 15.5
185 18,5 19 18,5 185 185 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW

A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA

M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
Y.A. = Yousuf Alkuwari, QA



Doha, Qatar

19 Apr 2024, Yearling Colts

A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: BADI AL 91
DOHA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr.Saad
Mubarak M A Al-
Naimi
Breeder: DOHA STUD

2nd Name: MANSOUR AL 90.2
ARAB
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.Mohamed
Jassim K A Al-
Kuwari
Breeder:
Mr.Mohamed Jassim
K A Al-Kuwari

3rd Name: GHAZAL AL 20
JAHAM
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Jaham
Stud
Breeder: Al Jaham
Stud

4th Name: QASSAM 89.3
ALBASHA
Colour: grey
Owner: Albasha stud
Breeder: Ali Mubarak
S A Al-Khayarin




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: NASHWAN
JATHAB

Colour: grey
Owner: JATHAB
ARABIANS
Breeder: JATHAB
ARABIANS

Name: AK JASSER
Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
ABDULLA KA AL
KUWARI

Breeder: AK
ARABIANS

Name: ZAYZOUM AL
REEH

Colour: grey

Owner: AL REEH
STUD

Breeder: AL REEH
STUD

Name: NAHAR AL
ATHEER

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Fahad
Mohammed A F Al-
Sulaiti

Breeder: Mr. Fahad
Mohammed A F Al-
Sulaiti

Name: GHM JAZEEL
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Ghanim
Mohammed S A AL-
Khayareen

Breeder: Al Ashwa
Stud

89.2
88.8
18.5 19
19 195 185 185 185 19 19
17.5 17,5 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 17.5
155 15 15 15 15 15 15.5
18.5 185 19 185 185 185 19
88.7
19
19 195 19 19 19 19 19
18 18 18 18 17.5 18 18
15 145 15 14 145 15 15
18 18 18,5 17.5 18 18 18
88.2
88.2

18.5 19

185 18 18,5 18.5 18 18.5 18.5
18 17.5 18 18 17.5 18 18
15 15 15 15 15 15 15

185 185 185 185 18,5 185 19



10th

11th

12th

Name: FARRA) AL
ADEED

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

Breeder: AL ADEED
STUD

Name: NAJM
ALSIDRA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr.Abdulla
Salem M A Al-Hajri
Breeder: Mr.Abdulla
Salem M A Al-Hajri

Name: SARAT
SHAHEEN

Colour: grey

Owner:
Mr.Mohammed Issa
I A Al Sahlawi
Breeder:
Mr.Mohammed Issa
I A Al Sahlawi

Name: RAYYAN AL
ADEED

Colour: grey
Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

Breeder: AL ADEED
STUD

Name: HAMLOOL AL
FAHAD

Colour: grey

Owner: AL FAHAD
STUD

Breeder: AL FAHAD
STUD

87.7

87.6

87.6

m 18 18 185
175 175 18
155 15 15
18 185 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18

18

15
18.5

17.5
17.5
14
18

18.5
17.5
15
18.5

18
18
15.5
18.5



0 Name: MAJD AL No detailed scorecard available
FARRES
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Mansoor
Masoud M A Al-
Marri
Breeder: Mr.
Mansoor Masoud M
A Al-Marri

Judges

M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW

A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
Y.A. = Yousuf Alkuwari, QA



Doha, Qatar
19 Apr 2024, Yearling Colts

B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: WAJEED AL 90.8
SHAQAB
Colour: grey 19 19
Owner: AL SALIMYA 9 19 19 19 19
TUD
STU 8 18 18 18 17.5
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.) LEGS 155 155 155 15.5 15
MOVE 19 19.5 195 195 19
2nd Name: EZZ AL 90.4

JAHAM

Colour: chestnut TYPE 19

Owner: Al Jaham m 19 19 19 19 18.5

Stud 99 18 18 18 185 18
Breeder: Al Jaham
Stud LEGS 16 14.5 15 15 14

(oA 195 19 195 195 19

3rd Name: NAWWAF AL 90.1
JASSASIYA
Colour: grey

Owner: MR.JABOR m

TYPE

NASSER S T AL- BODY 18
KUWARI
Breeder: MR.JABOR LEGS 15.5

NASSER S T AL- MOVE 19
KUWARI

4th Name: SALMAN AL 89.5
HAMAMA

Colour: grey 19
Owner: Al Dana Stud m 18.5
Breeder: AL BODY 18
HAMAMA STUD

LEGS 15.5

MOVE 19

185 19
17 18
155 15
195 20

185 19
18 18.5
15 16

195 20




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: WAHA) AL
SHARAAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Abdulla
Saeed M A Al Hajri
Breeder: AL
SHARAAN FARM

Name: JAFAL AL
NASSER

Colour: grey

Owner:
Mr.Mohammed Saif
M Z Al-Naimi
Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud

Name: BAAHIR AL
JoobD

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Omar
Mohammed A M Al
Jaber

Breeder: Al Jood
Stud (QAT)

Name: BARRAQ AL
SHARAAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.Abdulla
Saed M A Al Hajri
Breeder: AL
SHARAAN FARM

Name: SARAT
NIBRAS

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Sarat
Stud

Breeder: Mr.lrhama
Issa Al Sahlawi

89.5
89.4
89.4
89.4
165
89.2

M.A.
TYPE

19
[ -
BODY 18 18 18 18 17.5 18 18

LEGS 155 15 15,5 155 145 155 15
MOVE 19 19 19 18 18 18.5 18.5



10th

11th

12th

Name: GHALI AL
ASWADIYAH
Colour: bay

Owner: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD
Breeder: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD

Name: SARI AL
KHOR

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Ali
Hassan A A Al Naimi
Breeder: AL KHOR
STUD

Name: BARIH AL
RAYYAN

Colour: grey
Owner: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD
Breeder: Al Rayyan
Farm

Name: BATRAN AL
FAHAD

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Rashid
Fahid Mohamed Al-
Mannai

Breeder: AL FAHAD
STUD

Name: WARD AL
HAMAMA

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Dana Stud
Breeder: AL
HAMAMA STUD

89.1

88.9

88.3

TYPE 18,5 18.5 18.5

m 19 185 185 185 18 19
18 175 17.5 175 17 17.5
155 145 155 15 145 15
185 19 19 185 18 185

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5



Judges

M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW
A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA
A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

Y.A. = Yousuf Alkuwari, QA
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